
7/17/2024 

San Diego & Imperial Counties Community Colleges 

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (WDC) 
2024-25 Meeting Calendar 

*Unless noted, meetings occur on the second Friday of the month.
**Meeting topics subject to change

DATE TIME TOPIC LOCATION 

August 9, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Health Sector Update Zoom 

September 13, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Lithium Industry Update Zoom 

October 4, 2024* 10:30am-
12:00pm 

The Employment Training Panel (ETP) 
Collaboration Opportunities 

Zoom 

November 8, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment 
Part 1 of 3 sessions covering special population groups 

Zoom 

December 13, 2024 10:30am-
12:00pm 

SDIC Holiday Appreciation Brunch TBD 

January 10, 2025 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment 
Part 2 of 3 sessions covering special population groups 

Zoom 

February 21, 2025* 10:30am-
12:00pm 

Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment 
Part 3 of 3 sessions covering special population groups 

Zoom 

March 14, 2025 10:30am-
12:00pm 

San Diego & Imperial Adult Education Landscape Zoom 

April 11, 2025 10:30am-
12:00pm 

CCCAOE Spring April, 9-11, 2025 In person 
@ CCCAOE 

May 9, 2025 10:30am-
12:00pm 

SDIC Regional Bachelor Degree Programs Spotlight Zoom 

June & July 2025 10:30am-
12:00pm 

NO MEETING NO 
MEETINGS 

https://sdiregionalconsortium.org/resources/resource-library/august-9-2024-workforce-development-council-meeting/
https://sdiregionalconsortium.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/WDC-9.13.24-IVC-Lithium-Industry-Update-Flyer-Invitation.pdf


7/17/2024 

WINTER & SPRING BREAKS 2024-2025 
COMMUNITY COLLEGES FALL 

SEMESTER 
START 

WINTER BREAK 
(STUDENTS) 

WINTER 
CAMPUS 
CLOSURE 

SPRING 
SEMESTER 

2025 - SPRING 
BREAK 

SCHEDULES 

Grossmont-Cuyamaca 
Community College 
District (GCCCD) 

 Cuyamaca College

 Grossmont College

8/19/24 12/17/24-
2/2/25 

12/24/24 - 
1/1/25 

2/3/25 - 
6/2/25 

3/25/25 - 
3/30/25 

Imperial Valley College 8/12/24 12/7/24 - 
2/10/25 

12/16/24 - 
1/1/25 

2/10/25 - 
6/6/25 

4/21/25 - 
4/25/25 

MiraCosta College 8/19/24 12/14/24 - 
1/21/25 

12/24/24 - 
1/1/25 

1/21/25 - 
5/23/25 

3/17/25 - 
3/21/25 

Palomar College 8/26/24 12/21/24 - 
2/3/25 

12/24/24 - 
1/3/25 

2/3/25 - 
5/31/25 

3/31/25 - 4/3/25 

San Diego Community 
College District (SDCCD) 

 SD College of
Continuing Education

 SD City College

 SD Mesa College

 SD Miramar College

8/19/24 12/17/24 - 
2/2/25 

12/23/24 - 
1/1/25 

2/3/25 - 
6/2/25 

3/31/25 - 4/4/25 

Southwestern College 8/26/24 12/16/24 - 
2/2/25 

2/3/25 - 
5/30/25 

3/31/25 - 4/6/25 

https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.cuyamaca.edu/faculty-staff-resources/academic-senate/files/documents/2022/2022-10-27/gcccd-2023-2024-academic-calendar.pdf
https://www.imperial.edu/docs/academic-calendars/11424-2023-2024-ivc-academic-calendar/file
https://www.miracosta.edu/academics/_docs/CAL2324.pdf
https://www.palomar.edu/enrollmentservices/wp-content/uploads/sites/32/2022/10/Acad-Cal-23-24_BoardApproved_220607.pdf
https://www.sdccd.edu/docs/SSDept/Calendars/2023-2024%20COLLEGE%20Fall-Spring%20CalendarFINAL.pdf
https://www.sdccd.edu/docs/SSDept/Calendars/2023-2024%20COLLEGE%20Fall-Spring%20CalendarFINAL.pdf
https://www.swccd.edu/classes-and-registration/academic-calendar/_files/2023-2024-academic-calendar-revised_gb_3-13-23.pdf

