

San Diego & Imperial Counties Community Colleges

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (WDC)

2024-25 Meeting Calendar

DATE	TIME	TOPIC	LOCATION
August 9, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	Health Sector Update	Zoom
September 13, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	Lithium Industry Update	Zoom
October 4, 2024*	10:30am- 12:00pm	The Employment Training Panel (ETP) Collaboration Opportunities	Zoom
November 8, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment Part 1 of 3 sessions covering special population groups	Zoom
December 13, 2024	10:30am- 12:00pm	SDIC Holiday Appreciation Brunch	TBD
January 10, 2025	10:30am- 12:00pm	Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment Part 2 of 3 sessions covering special population groups	Zoom
February 21, 2025*	10:30am- 12:00pm	Perkins V Regional Comprehensive Needs Assessment Part 3 of 3 sessions covering special population groups	Zoom
March 14, 2025	10:30am- 12:00pm	San Diego & Imperial Adult Education Landscape	Zoom
April 11, 2025	10:30am- 12:00pm	CCCAOE Spring April, 9-11, 2025	In person @ CCCAOE
May 9, 2025	10:30am- 12:00pm	SDIC Regional Bachelor Degree Programs Spotlight	Zoom
June & July 2025	10:30am- 12:00pm	NO MEETING	NO MEETINGS

^{*}Unless noted, meetings occur on the second Friday of the month.

^{**}Meeting topics subject to change



WINTER & SPRING BREAKS 2024-2025

COMMUNITY COLLEGES	FALL SEMESTER START	WINTER BREAK (STUDENTS)	WINTER CAMPUS CLOSURE	SPRING SEMESTER	2025 - SPRING BREAK SCHEDULES
Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District (GCCCD) Cuyamaca College Grossmont College	8/19/24	12/17/24- 2/2/25	12/24/24 - 1/1/25	2/3/25 - 6/2/25	3/25/25 - 3/30/25
Imperial Valley College	8/12/24	12/7/24 - 2/10/25	12/16/24 - 1/1/25	2/10/25 - 6/6/25	4/21/25 - 4/25/25
MiraCosta College	8/19/24	12/14/24 - 1/21/25	12/24/24 - 1/1/25	1/21/25 - 5/23/25	3/17/25 - 3/21/25
Palomar College	8/26/24	12/21/24 - 2/3/25	12/24/24 - 1/3/25	2/3/25 - 5/31/25	3/31/25 - 4/3/25
San Diego Community College District (SDCCD) SD College of Continuing Education SD City College SD Mesa College SD Miramar College	8/19/24	12/17/24 - 2/2/25	12/23/24 - 1/1/25	2/3/25 - 6/2/25	3/31/25 - 4/4/25
Southwestern College	8/26/24	12/16/24 - 2/2/25		2/3/25 - 5/30/25	3/31/25 - 4/6/25